iPEM
1.2 Gb SDRAM-DDR
AS4DDR16M72PBG
AS4DDR16M72PBG
Rev. 2.2 01/10
Micross Components reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
1
16Mx72 DDR SDRAM

Micross Components reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
18
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Core Freq. Data Transfer Rate Package Process
AS4DDR16M72-6/IT 166 MHz 333 Mbps 219-PBGA Industrial
AS4DDR16M72-75/IT 133 MHz 266 Mbps 219-PBGA Industrial
AS4DDR16M72-8/IT 125 MHz 250 Mbps 219-PBGA Industrial
AS4DDR16M72-10/IT 100 MHz 200 Mbps 219-PBGA Industrial
AS4DDR16M72-75/ET 133 MHz 266 Mbps 219-PBGA Enhanced
AS4DDR16M72-8/ET 125 MHz 250 Mbps 219-PBGA Enhanced
AS4DDR16M72-10/ET 100 MHz 200 Mbps 219-PBGA Enhanced
AS4DDR16M72-75/XT 133 MHz 266 Mbps 219-PBGA Military
AS4DDR16M72-8/XT 125 MHz 250 Mbps 219-PBGA Military
AS4DDR16M72-10/XT 100 MHz 200 Mbps 219-PBGA Military
iPEM
1.2 Gb SDRAM-DDR
AS4DDR16M72PBG
AS4DDR16M72PBG